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BREAKFAST & BRUNCH SANDWICHES

SOURDOUGH TOAST WITH JAM 8 BUTTER (V) £4.5 CHICKEN £9
SOURDOUGH TOAST WITH PEANUT BUTTER & JAM (V) £5.5 Chicken, Red Pesto, Cheddar Cheese, Chives with Green
SOURDOUGH TOAST WITH PEANUT BUTTER & BANANA (V) £6.5 Salad

GRANOLA BOWL (GF) £8.5 MOZZARELLA (V) £8.5
Granola with Greek yogurt, Seasonal fruits, Coconut Flakes, Honey Olive Ciabatta, Mozzarella, Sun Dried Tomato, Green Pesto,

ACAI BOWL (GF) £9.5 Basil, Chives with Green Salad

Fresh Seasonal Fruits, Granola, Chia Seeds VEGAN (VG) £9
SAVOURY VEGAN PLATE (VG) £10 Beetroot, Hummus, Avocado, Carrot, Chives with Green
Sourdough Toast with Plant Base Cream Cheese, Salad

Avocado, Hummus, Beetroot, Chili Flakes, VEGGIE (V) £8.5
Chives, Dukkah Spice and Salad Cheddar, Red Pesto, Sun Dried Tomato, Chives,

AVOCADO TOAST (V) £8.5 Basil with Green Salad

Smashed Avocado on Organic Sourdough Toast

With Chilli Flakes, Chives, Dukkah Spice and Salad

AVOCADO & POACHED EGG / SCRAMBLED EGG (V) £10.5
Smashed Avocado on Organic Sourdough Toast

with 2 Free-Range Poached Eggs, Chilli Flakes,

Chives, Dukkah Spice, Salad

SCRAMBLED EGG & SALAD (V) £8.5

Sourdough Bread, 2 Free-Range Eggs, Butter CAKE SIDE ss E RTS

CHEESE AND HERBS OMLETTE (V) £10.5

. . HOMEMADE BLUEBERRY MUFFIN (V) £4.5

3 Free Range eggs, Feta cheese, chives, oregano served with Salad
SALTED CARAMEL BROWNIE (GF) £4
TRAILMIX FLAPJACK (VG) £3.5
PASTEL DE NATA (V) £2.5

s I D E s I E XT RAs VEGAN BANANA BREAD (VG) £4
HOMEMADE CARROT CAKE (V) £4.95

FETA / MOZZARELLA £2

SUNDRIED TOMATO £2 q
V - Vegetarian

EGG

£2 VG - Vegan
GF - Gluten Free

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES

When placing your order, please inform our staff about any food
allergies or intolerances.

While we strive to accommodate your needs, we cannot guarantee
that our dishes are free from nuts or other allergens.

A service charge of £0.50 per person will be added to your bill for eating in.
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ESPRESSO £2.9
AMERICANO £3.3 / LARGE £3.4
MACCHIATO £3.4
PICCOLO £3.4
CORTADO £3.4
FLAT WHITE £3.7
LATTE £3.8
CAPPUCCINO £3.7
CHAI LATTE £441
DIRTY CHAI LATTE £4.4
HOT CHOCOLATE £441
CHILLI HOT CHOCOLATE £4.41
MOCHA £4.4
INHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA £4.4
ICED BLACK £3.6
ICED LATTE £4
ICED MOCHA £4.4
ICED CHOCOLATE £4.41
ICE MATCHA LATTE £4.4
ICE BLUE MATCHA £4.4
ICE STRAWBERRY MATCHA LATTE £4.5
ADD EXTRA £0.40 FOR SOYA, OAT, COCONUT,

ALMOND MILK

IWELLNESS LATTES

MATCHA LATTE £4.1
BLUE MATCHA LATTE £4.1
TURMERIC LATTE £4.1
IWHITE CHOCOLATE MATCHA LATTE £4.5
HONEY CINNAMON MATCHA LATTE £4.4
TEAS

ENGLISH BREAKFAST £3
EARL GREY £3
GREEN TEA £3
CHAMOMILE £3
PEPPERMINT £3
ROOIBOS £3

SOFT DRINKS

STILL WATER

SPARKLING WATER
LEMONADE

KARMA COLA

MOMO KOMBUCHA
INNOCENT KIDS SMOOTHIE

SMOOTHIES

BERRY GO - ROUND

Strawberry, Blackberry, Raspberry
STRAWBERRY SPLIT

Strawberry, Banana

PASH 'N' SHOOT

Mango, Pineapple, Passion Fruit
€OCOo LOEOo

AVO-GO-GO

Avocado, Mango, Spinach, Broccoli,
Coconut, Ginger, Lime

KALE KICK

Mango, Spinach, Kale

MILKSHAKES

BELGIUM CHOCOLATE

With Indulgent Belgium Chocolate
VANILLA

With Irresistible Natural Vanilla
STRAWBERRY

With Real, Sweet, Juicy Strawberry

Mango, Pineapple, Coconut, Lime, Mint

FRESH JUICES

£2.5
£2.7
£3.5
£3.5
£4.7
£2.3

£5.5

£5.5

£5.5

£5.5

£5.5

£5.5

£5.5

£5.5

£5.5

£5

A service charge of £0.30 per person will be added to your bill for dine-in beverages.



